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Position

Executive Director

Warehouse Supervisor

Senior Buyer
Warehouse Driver Il
Warehouse Driver Il
Purchasing Clerk
Senior Buyer
Purchasing Clerk
Buyer

Buyer

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Department

Purchasing & Warehouse
Purchasing & Warehouse
Purchasing & Warehouse
Purchasing & Warehouse
Purchasing & Warehouse
Purchasing & Warehouse
Purchasing & Warehouse
Purchasing & Warehouse
Purchasing & Warehouse

Purchasing & Warehouse

Total Wages

$134,500
$66,053
$60,477
$51,907
$51,907
$46,920
$45,940
$42,002
$37,605
$4,669



