	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		San Marcos Unified	Purchasing & Warehouse	\$134,500
2.	Warehouse Supervisor		San Marcos Unified	Purchasing & Warehouse	\$66,053
3.	Senior Buyer		San Marcos Unified	Purchasing & Warehouse	\$60,477
4.	Warehouse Driver II		San Marcos Unified	Purchasing & Warehouse	\$51,907
5.	Warehouse Driver II		San Marcos Unified	Purchasing & Warehouse	\$51,907
6.	Purchasing Clerk		San Marcos Unified	Purchasing & Warehouse	\$46,920
7.	Senior Buyer		San Marcos Unified	Purchasing & Warehouse	\$45,940
8.	Purchasing Clerk		San Marcos Unified	Purchasing & Warehouse	\$42,002
9.	Buyer		San Marcos Unified	Purchasing & Warehouse	\$37,605
10.	Buyer		San Marcos Unified	Purchasing & Warehouse	\$4,669